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1. B.Se. NursingFourth Year Examination - 2013

Date of "
S. No Subject Examination Day Time
Midwifery & Obsterical
1. Nursing 23.09.13 Monday
2. Community Health Nursing 26.09.13 Thursday 1:00 PM
to
3. | Nursing Research & Statistics 30.09.13 Monday 4:00 PM
Management of Nursing
4. | services & education 01.10.13 Tuesday
2. B.se. Nursing Second Year Examination-2013
Date of
S. Ne Subject Hxtanination Day Time
1. Sociology 24.09.13 Tuesday
2. | Medical Surgical Nursing I 27.09.13 Friday
01:00 PM
3 Pharmacology,Pathology,Genetice 28.09.13 Saturday To
4. | Community Health Nursing I 03.10.13 Thursday | OHO00PM
Communication & Educati
5. mif;‘hg on cesduoaton 05.10.13 Saturday
3. B.Se. Nursing Third Year Examination - 2013
Date of
S. No Subject Exarination Day Time
1. | Medical Surgical Nursing II 25.09.13 Wednesday 1:00 BM
2. Chilld Health Nursing 28.09.13 Saturday to
3 Mental Health Nursing 07.10.13 Monday 400 By
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